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Price list of medical services and spa procedures 2023

Services included in the price of the comprehensive treatment

Medical examination
Follow-up examination (if stay more then 14 days)

Resting ECG (recording) and clinical evaluation # (if stay more then 14 days)

Application of one injection during acute disorder #
Blood pressure check or Measuring body fat percentage
Nurse’s care (up to 30 min.) #

Aromatherapy inhalation

Swimming + whirlpool bath 1 hr

Hydro exercise-group

Kneipp's foot baths

Electrotherapy #

Inhalation therapy-individual

Therapeutic rehabilitation exercise-group

Magnetic field therapy #

Paraffin Wax Bath

Pneumopuncture / Carbonic gas injections (2 diagnoses) #
Saunal hr#

Infrared ligth therapy #

Softlaser therapy #

Ultrasound therapy #

Manual therapy #

Carbonic gas bath #

Classical massage-partial

Bubbling bath

Mineral bath with bath additive # (moor)

Mineral bath with additive # (oat)

Carbon dioxide bath #

Therapeutic rehabilitation exercise-individual #
Fango packs (max. 2 packs of standardized size) #
Underwater massage #

Reflexive massage #

Soft ball method massage #

Hydroxeur

Price

45 EUR
29 EUR
25 EUR
11 EUR
3 EUR
10 EUR
10 EUR
11 EUR
10 EUR
11 EUR
11 EUR
10 EUR
10 EUR
16 EUR
15 EUR
15 EUR
23 EUR
11 EUR
15 EUR
11 EUR
29 EUR
20 EUR
25 EUR
23 EUR
25 EUR
25 EUR
23 EUR

29 EUR
23 EUR
27 EUR
29 EUR
29 EUR
23 EUR
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Price list of medical services and spa procedures 2023

Services not included in the price of the comprehensive treatment
Aromatherapeutic massage partial

Aromatherapeutic massage full body

Classical massage full body

Hot stones massage

Massage GUN

Foot reflexive massage, 2 limbs #

Abdominal massage (20 minutes)

Abdominal massage (45 minutes)

Head massage

Lymph drainage-manual - 2 limbs #

Lymph drainage-manual partial - 1 limb

Lymph drainage-instrumental 30 min.#

Becher's bath

Anti-cellulite wrap for the legs

Oxygentherapy

Oxyvital therapy ( Gerovital + 10 sessions of oxygentherapy) #
Gerovital therapy (10 + Bonus 2 injections) #

Full body peeling - Fiji

Doctor’s consultation individual (up to 10 min.)

Doctor’s consultation

Summary of the used therapeutical procedures or Duplicate of the medical report
Medical report

Prescription of the drug during acute disorder

(resting regimen without any procedures)

Change of the procedure schedule without any health reasons
Complete laboratory investigation

Blood pressure check

Dressing the wound - Nurse

Dressing the wound - Doctor

Cupping

Kinesiotaping (1 application)

Beer bath

Oxygentherapy LUX

by cancelation of the procedure we count cancel fee 10% of the price

# available only by doctor’s prescription

27 EUR
54 EUR
50 EUR
60 EUR
33 EUR
60 EUR
33 EUR
65 EUR
25 EUR
60 EUR
30 EUR
20 EUR
25 EUR
48 EUR
20 EUR
415 EUR
333 EUR
62 EUR
14 EUR
29 EUR

8 EUR

8 EUR

8 EUR

8 EUR
75 EUR
3 EUR
8 EUR
21 EUR
25 EUR
12 EUR
31.EUR
25 EUR



